Incoming Wire Instructions Within Canada

A

The transfer details must be completed exactly as follows:

Funds:

PAY DIRECT TO:

BENEFICIARY BANK
SWIFT FIELD 57

BENEFICIARY CUSTOMER

SWIFT FIELD 59

Branch Transit Numbers:

Canadian Dollar (CAD)

Central 1 Credit Union
SWIFT BIC: CUCXCATTVAN

1441 Creekside Drive, Vancouver, BC, Canada V6J 4S7

Route/Institution # | Branch Transit #| 12 digit ACU Account #:

0879 Choose

A#s b#s

12#s

must equal 21 numbers in total

Access Credit Union
Branch Address:

12 digit ACU Account #:
Payee Name:

Payee Address:

#91207 -
#90357 -
#61127 -
#31567 -
#00067 -

Altona
Carman
Dominion City
Emerson
Gretna

#80077 - Grunthal #20107 - Morden
#40097 - Lowe Farm #90977 - Morris
#60657 - Manitou #15687 - Oak Bluff
#30577 - Miami #80127 - Plum Coulee

#31237 -
#60707 -

#80747
#10207

Sanford
Sprague

- Vita
- Winkler



	Branch address: 
	payee name: 
	payee address: 
	Choose: [Choose]
	1: 
	12: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	1b: 
	2b: 
	3b: 
	4b: 
	5b: 
	12b: 
	11b: 
	10b: 
	9b: 
	8b: 
	7b: 
	6b: 


