

Incoming Wire Instructions Within Canada

The transfer details must be completed exactly as follows:

Funds:	Canadian Dollar (CAD)		
PAY DIRECT TO:	Central 1 Credit Union SWIFT BIC: CUCXCATTVAN 1441 Creekside Drive, Vancouver, BC, Canada V6J 4S7		
BENEFICIARY BANK SWIFT FIELD 57	Route/Institution # Branch Transit # 12 digit ACU Account #:		
BENEFICIARY CUSTOMER SWIFT FIELD 59	12 digit ACU Account #: Payee Name: Payee Address:		

Branch Transit Numbers:			
#91207 - Altona #90357 - Carman #61127 - Dominion City #31567 - Emerson #00067 - Gretna	#80077 - Grunthal #40097 - Lowe Farm #60657 - Manitou #30577 - Miami	#20107 - Morden #90977 - Morris #15687 - Oak Bluff #80127 - Plum Coulee	#31237 - Sanford #60707 - Sprague #80747 - Vita #10207 - Winkler